Ayre Results (1986)

House of Keys general election on November 27, 1986.

Total Number of Eligible Voters

Number of Seats in Constituency

Turnout

Electoral Quota

Share of Vote

Edgar Quine

Clare Christian

Alastair
Robertson

831

765

109

210

795

Result for Ayre (1986)

Elected Candidate

# Vote

Unelected Candidate(s)

2162

80.80%

853



