## Ayre Results (1986)

House of Keys general election on November 27, 1986.

Result for Ayre (1986)		
Total Number of Eligible Voters		2162
Number of Seats in Constituency		1
Turnout		80.80%
Electoral Quota		853
Elected Candidate		
Share of Vote		# Vote
Edgar Quine	831 910	
Unelected Candidate(s)		
Clare Christian	765 795	
Alastair Robertson	109	